8:30-8:45

8:45am

9:00

9:30

10:30

10:40

11:40

Noon

lntro- to-

Food Safety Modernization Act (FSMA)

Nov. 17, 2015

Registration

Welcome & Introductions
Becca Lasich, Eastern Agritourism Coordinator

Bryan Buchwald, ODAFF Food Safety Division
Update on FSMA

William McGlynn, FAPC Horticulture Products Processing Specialist
Good Ag Practices and Good Handling

Break

William McGlynn
Produce Safety Standards — Risk Assessment and Hazard Analysis

Chuck Willoughby, FAPC Business Planning and Marketing Relations Manager
Additional Training and Assistance Opportunities

Workshop Evaluation

Thanks for coming!

Robert S. Kerr Food and Ag Products Center (FAPC)

Stillwater, OK
405-744-6071

www.Fapc.biz

ODAFF Food Safety Division
Stan Stromberg & Bryan Buchwald

405-522-6112

Bryan.buchwald@ag.ok.gov



http://www.fapc.biz/
mailto:Bryan.buchwald@ag.ok.gov

