Intro to Food Safety Modernization Act (FSMA)

Nov. 17, 2015

8:30-8:45	Registration
8:45am	Welcome & Introductions Becca Lasich, Eastern Agritourism Coordinator
9:00	Bryan Buchwald, ODAFF Food Safety Division Update on FSMA
9:30	William McGlynn, FAPC Horticulture Products Processing Specialist Good Ag Practices and Good Handling
10:30	Break
10:40	William McGlynn Produce Safety Standards – Risk Assessment and Hazard Analysis
11:40	Chuck Willoughby, FAPC Business Planning and Marketing Relations Manager Additional Training and Assistance Opportunities
Noon	Workshop Evaluation

Thanks for coming!

Robert S. Kerr Food and Ag Products Center (FAPC) $\,$

Stillwater, OK 405-744-6071 www.Fapc.biz

ODAFF Food Safety Division

Stan Stromberg & Bryan Buchwald 405-522-6112
Bryan.buchwald@ag.ok.gov